FAIRMONT STATE
UNIVERSITY"

Registrar Calendar
Spring 2023 - Full Semester

Monday, October 10" — Monday, January 16™

100% Refund Period

Monday, January 2"

University Holiday - Offices closed

Friday, January 6%

Last Day to Apply for Admission

Monday, January 16"

Martin Luther King Day University Closed

Monday, January 16"

Last Day to Withdraw with no Payment Due

Tuesday, January 17"

First Day of Classes and Last Day to Pay
Without a Late Fee

Tuesday, January 17" — Monday, January 23"

Schedule Changes Add/Drop

Monday, January 23

Last Day to Drop a Class(es) Without Notation
(‘W’) on Transcript
Last Day to Make Schedule Changes

Tuesday, January 24" — Friday, January 27

90% Refund Period for full withdrawal from the
institution*

Saturday, January 28" — Monday, February 13

75% Refund Period for full withdrawal from the
institution*

Friday, February 10t

4 Week Grades — Check Mid-Term Grades

Tuesday, February 14" — Monday, March 13%

50% Refund Period for full withdrawal from the
institution*

Friday, March 3™

Midterm

Monday, March 6" — Friday, March 10"

Spring Break — No Classes

Monday, March 13t

Summer/Fall 2023 Schedule Available On-line

Monday, March 20t

Summer/Fall 2023 Registration for Graduating
December FSU students

Thursday, March 23

Summer/Fall Registration for Graduate
Students, Seniors, Post Grads, Priority

Monday, March 27t

Summer/Fall 2023 Registration for Juniors

Thursday, March 30t

Summer/Fall 2023 Registration for Sophomores

Monday, April 3

Summer/Fall 2023Registration for Freshmen

Monday, April 10t

Last Day to Drop a Class(es)

Monday, April 24t

Last Day to Withdraw from all Classes

Monday, May 1t

Last Day of Classes

Tuesday, May 2" — Friday, May 5"

Final Exams

Saturday, May 6™ and Sunday, May 7t

University Commencement Weekend

Thursday, May 11t

Grades Available Online

*Fees, dates and refund periods are subject to change




